
Demo & Seminar Schedule
Damsel in Defense

Friday 3pm
Saturday 1pm
Sunday 1pm

Downsizing VA + AARP
Friday 12:30pm

Saturday 11am & 2pm
Sunday 12pm



Floor Plan
Exhibitor Name
Adkins Painting
ADT
Advanced Environmental Solutions
Aid Our Veterans
Allstate Insurance
Ameritech Construction
Apple Door Systems
Artscapes
B&F Ceramics Design Showroom Inc
Bath Fitter
Berrygood Farm LLC
Bradie's Custom Construction Inc
Capital Remodeling
Celestial Bonsai
Cobbler Mountain Cider
Copper Fox Foundation Repair
Curbs Gone Wild
Curbside Can Cleaning
Cutco Cutlery
Damsel In Defense
DaVinci Brooms
Double Helix Construction
Downsizing Made Easy
DreamMaker Bath & Kitchen
Elf Pros
Ethan Allen Fredericksburg
Fix & Paint
Fletcher Construction LLC
Floor & Decor
Floor Tech Concrete Coatings
Floorshield of Northern Virginia
Fox Fyre Nurseries
Fredericksburg Nationals
Fredericksburg Window Decor
G.L. Herndon Insurance
Garage Experts
Garrett Group Construction LLC
Gotcha Covered
Great Harvest Bread Co.
HD Exteriors
Healthy Living Company
Home Fix Custom Remodel
Ignite Illumination
Jes Foundation Repair
Kasper Mechanical
Kitchen Saver
Kitchen Tune-Up Fredericksburg & Stafford
LDC Hardscape and Design
Leaf Guard
LeafFilter Gutter Protection
Leonard Buildings and Truck Accessories
Lewis Enterprises
Loving Air Heating & Cooling
Maxdoggtoyz
MC Fence of Fredericksburg
Medias Painting LLC
Merry Maids Fredericksburg
Morton's Power Equipment
Mosquito & Pest Authority
Mr. Fix-It
NK Floors
Nu Home Exteriors Inc
OHA
Paramount Builders
Passanante's Home Food Services
Peak Roofing Contractors
People's Mortgage
Premium Spas + Billiards
Prince William Home Improvement
Professional Building Maintenance
Ready Refresh
Red Door Pro Wash

Booth #
104
310
309
102
106
316
202
339
302
415
342
240
216
243
446
312
317

1061
233
219
137
413
434
231
337
545
215
226
211
203
111
429
238
318
421
328
217
208
348
105
214
131
335
416
115
119
108
140
236
422
412
330
223
242
424
207
141
237
212
139
143
229
445
313
314
423
417
118
323
142
113
407

Richmond Windows
Roof Maxx
Roofs Fast
Scentsy
Semper Fi Exteriors
Servpro of Fredericksburg
Solid Garage Floor Coatings
Stafford Nursery
STAGE
The Contractors Inc: Kitchen Cabinet Refacers
The Home Doctor
Thirty One
Topside Federal Credit Union
Toris Company - UMBRELLAS
True Honey Teas
UNITS Portable Storage
Ville of Kings Fudge
Window World of Fredericksburg Inc
Wow 1 Day Painting
Young Living Essential Oils

123
426
210
110
303
327
401
701
144
308
419
249
127
244
343

1064
345
331
133
442





AES Advanced Environment Solutions – Estimated $22,000 Value
Complete HVAC System Replacement including all installation services with

Wi-Fi controlled system.

Fletcher Home – Estimated $10,000 Value
Bath/Shower conversion (Tub to Shower, Tub to Tub, Shower to Shower).

Winner will be provided with 3 wall panel system with color choice of white
or glacier ice and pattern choice of smooth or cobblestone,

standard/hardware fixtures, 2 corner shelves, and white standard sized
shower base or white standard sized tub.

NK Floors – Estimated $5,000 Value
Pick 1 of 5 beautiful colors of your choice of our CoreTec Pro flooring! Up to
1,000 square feet of flooring. (Excludes cost of install, stairs, transitions, or

any materials beside the CoreTec flooring itself.)

Stafford Nursery Sheds and Landscape – Estimated $5,000 Value
10′ x 12′ A Frame Vinyl Amish Shed, includes complimentary placement

consultation and includes delivery within 50 miles. Shed will be complete
with double doors and two windows.

B & F Ceramics Design Showroom – Estimated $5,000 Value
Free design consultation with team member and $5,000 credit towards

purchase of tile, accessories, and setting materials.

FloorTech Concrete Coatings – Estimated $2,500 Value
$2,500 Credit towards any new garage floor coating seal.

Morton’s Power Equipment – Estimated $2,000 Value
Toro battery operated outdoor power equipment: (1) cordless chainsaw, (1)
cordless blower, (1) Cordless Hedge Trimmer, (1) Cordless String Trimmer,

(1) Extra 60V 10AH Battery.

Roof Maxx of Fredericksburg – Estimated $1,500 Value
50% Off Room Maxx Treatment with additional 10% off for Veterans & First

Responders.

Red Door Pro Wash – Estimated $600 Value
One Free House or Roof Soft Wash.

Giveaways

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100091914934542&__cft__%5b0%5d=AZXKlLG39X_gUO5GYu8f_OAsVpc_woqfWN6321BwkF8B7Njg65nEcjRameUVpHuMTa8amWDyEcE5wPdaIsqKz27gFqEgW8M9T3xIzJ7SR450Fmcmtz1xkHgXjm4nprfn1aZbMT3quv7L5wu6sKGMAKvsu8Z9IZVut0HBEoGh1_CQa8Qjai8x-Upxlrcwv-oeplA&__tn__=-%5dK-R
https://www.fletcherhome.com/
https://nkfloors.com/
https://www.facebook.com/staffordnurseryandsheds?__cft__%5b0%5d=AZXKlLG39X_gUO5GYu8f_OAsVpc_woqfWN6321BwkF8B7Njg65nEcjRameUVpHuMTa8amWDyEcE5wPdaIsqKz27gFqEgW8M9T3xIzJ7SR450Fmcmtz1xkHgXjm4nprfn1aZbMT3quv7L5wu6sKGMAKvsu8Z9IZVut0HBEoGh1_CQa8Qjai8x-Upxlrcwv-oeplA&__tn__=-%5dK-R
https://www.bfceramics.com/
https://www.facebook.com/Floortech4Life?__cft__%5b0%5d=AZXKlLG39X_gUO5GYu8f_OAsVpc_woqfWN6321BwkF8B7Njg65nEcjRameUVpHuMTa8amWDyEcE5wPdaIsqKz27gFqEgW8M9T3xIzJ7SR450Fmcmtz1xkHgXjm4nprfn1aZbMT3quv7L5wu6sKGMAKvsu8Z9IZVut0HBEoGh1_CQa8Qjai8x-Upxlrcwv-oeplA&__tn__=-%5dK-R
https://www.mortonspower.com/
https://www.facebook.com/RoofMaxx?__cft__%5b0%5d=AZXKlLG39X_gUO5GYu8f_OAsVpc_woqfWN6321BwkF8B7Njg65nEcjRameUVpHuMTa8amWDyEcE5wPdaIsqKz27gFqEgW8M9T3xIzJ7SR450Fmcmtz1xkHgXjm4nprfn1aZbMT3quv7L5wu6sKGMAKvsu8Z9IZVut0HBEoGh1_CQa8Qjai8x-Upxlrcwv-oeplA&__tn__=-%5dK-R
https://reddoorprowash.com/
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