

Floor Plan

Exhibitor Name	Booth #
Adkins Painting ADT	104 310
Advanced Environmental Solutions	309
Aid Our Veterans Allstate Insurance	102 106
Ameritech Construction	316
Apple Door Systems	202 339
Artscapes B&F Ceramics Design Showroom Inc	302
Bath Fitter	415
Berrygood Farm LLC Bradie's Custom Construction Inc	342 240
Capital Remodeling	216
Celestial Bonsai Cobbler Mountain Cider	243 446
Copper Fox Foundation Repair	312
Curbs Gone Wild	317
Curbside Can Cleaning Cutco Cutlery	1061 233
Damsel In Defense	219
DaVinci Brooms Double Helix Construction	137 413
Downsizing Made Easy	434
DreamMaker Bath & Kitchen Elf Pros	231 337
Ethan Allen Fredericksburg	545
Fix & Paint	215
Fletcher Construction LLC Floor & Decor	226 211
Floor Tech Concrete Coatings	203
Floorshield of Northern Virginia	111 429
Fox Fyre Nurseries Fredericksburg Nationals	238
Fredericksburg Window Decor	318
G.L. Herndon Insurance Garage Experts	421 328
Garrett Group Construction LLC	217
Gotcha Covered Great Harvest Bread Co.	208 348
HD Exteriors	105
Healthy Living Company	214
Home Fix Custom Remodel Ignite Illumination	131 335
Jes Foundation Repair	416
Kasper Mechanical Kitchen Saver	115 119
Kitchen Tune-Up Fredericksburg & Stafford	
LDC Hardscape and Design	140
Leaf Guard LeafFilter Gutter Protection	236 422
Leonard Buildings and Truck Accessories	412
Lewis Enterprises Loving Air Heating & Cooling	330 223
Maxdoggtoyz	242
MC Fence of Fredericksburg	424
Medias Painting LLC Merry Maids Fredericksburg	207 141
Morton's Power Equipment	237
Mosquito & Pest Authority Mr. Fix-It	212 139
NK Floors	143
Nu Home Exteriors Inc	229
OHA Paramount Builders	445 313
Passanante's Home Food Services	314
Peak Roofing Contractors People's Mortgage	423 417
Premium Spas + Billiards	118
Prince William Home Improvement	323 142
Professional Building Maintenance Ready Refresh	113
Red Door Pro Wash	407
THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE

10	1148	海纳 有别人的特别系					
		1064	1061	701			
ŀ							307
		149	249 348			7	\neg
		147	247 346	446			
		145 244	245 344	345 444	445	545	######################################
	142	143 242	243 +342	343 442		٦.	, Q , J
	140	141 240 _k				2°3	99 99 996
	138	139 =238		339		300	
	136	137 238	237	337	429		\$ W
	134			335 434	~~	0000	п_
		133	233		000	0 000	ī
		131	231 +330	331		estro	orns
			229 328		 	4	LANA
		127 226		327 426	h		
				424			
		123	223	323 422	423		
級		*			421		
	118	119	219 +318		419		
		216	217 316	317 416	417		
	.	115 214	215 314		415		
	110_	113 212	312	313 412	413		
ı	108	111 210	211 310				
	106		,				
	104	208	209 +308	309	407		
	102	105 206	207 306				
		k		k			
		×202	203 302	303 ×	401		
	٦v	www	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	M.M.			
	. E	XIT =		ENTR	ANÇE		
	A Pr	Richmond	Windows				123

Richmond Windows	123
Roof Maxx	426
Roofs Fast	210
Scentsy	110
Semper Fi Exteriors	303
Servpro of Fredericksburg	327
Solid Garage Floor Coatings	401
Stafford Nursery	701
STAGE	144
The Contractors Inc: Kitchen Cabinet Refacers	308
The Home Doctor	419
Thirty One	249
Topside Federal Credit Union	127
Toris Company - UMBRELLAS	244
True Honey Teas	343
UNITS Portable Storage	1064
	345
Ville of Kings Fudge	CHEST PLOTO TO A PROTECT PARTY.
Window World of Fredericksburg Inc	331
Wow 1 Day Painting	133
Young Living Essential Oils	442



Siding | Windows | Roofing | Doors | Trim | Attic Insulation

YOUR VISION. OUR EXPERTISE.

Specializing in Custom Exterior Home Remodeling

PROUDLY VETERAN OWNED AND OPERATED (703) 775-2005 semperfiexteriors.net

Giveaways

AES Advanced Environment Solutions - Estimated \$22,000 Value Complete HVAC System Replacement including all installation services with Wi-Fi controlled system.

Fletcher Home - Estimated \$10,000 Value
Bath/Shower conversion (Tub to Shower, Tub to Tub, Shower to Shower).
Winner will be provided with 3 wall panel system with color choice of white or glacier ice and pattern choice of smooth or cobblestone, standard/hardware fixtures, 2 corner shelves, and white standard sized shower base or white standard sized tub.

NK Floors - Estimated \$5,000 Value
Pick 1 of 5 beautiful colors of your choice of our CoreTec Pro flooring! Up to 1,000 square feet of flooring. (Excludes cost of install, stairs, transitions, or any materials beside the CoreTec flooring itself.)

Stafford Nursery Sheds and Landscape - Estimated \$5,000 Value 10'x 12' A Frame Vinyl Amish Shed, includes complimentary placement consultation and includes delivery within 50 miles. Shed will be complete with double doors and two windows.

<u>B & F Ceramics Design Showroom</u> - Estimated \$5,000 Value Free design consultation with team member and \$5,000 credit towards purchase of tile, accessories, and setting materials.

FloorTech Concrete Coatings - Estimated \$2,500 Value \$2,500 Credit towards any new garage floor coating seal.

Morton's Power Equipment - Estimated \$2,000 Value
Toro battery operated outdoor power equipment: (1) cordless chainsaw, (1) cordless blower, (1) Cordless Hedge Trimmer, (1) Cordless String Trimmer, (1) Extra 60V 10AH Battery.

Roof Maxx of Fredericksburg - Estimated \$1,500 Value 50% Off Room Maxx Treatment with additional 10% off for Veterans & First Responders.

Red Door Pro Wash - Estimated \$600 Value One Free House or Roof Soft Wash.











10764 Patriot Highway Fredericksburg, VA 22408 540-898-8738



BLINDS / SHADES / SHUTTERS / DRAPERIES
SMART HOME / COMMERCIAL



Gotcha Covered of Fredericksburg

- **540-603-6414**
- karenp@gotchacovered.com





Stop by our booth for a chance to win a **FREE** HVAC system

GENERAC

We install whole home generators!

www.AES-HVAC.com • (855) AES-HVAC







Nick Roberge M (540) 427-6324

Veteran Owned and Operated nroberge@roofmaxx.com

Fredericksburg, VA www.roofmaxx.com



REDERICKSBURG SHOWROOM 540-286-3000 FAIRFAX SHOWROOM 703-206-9111



540-300-1567 • FletcherHome.com



STAFFORD NURSERY SHEDS | LANDSCAPING | GARDEN CENTER



DMBKFredericksburg.com or 540-371-3625

LET US HANDLE THE SPRING CLEANING

12 Month

Warranty



- House Soft Wash Safer for your home
- Window Cleaning Inside and Out
- Gutter Cleaning
- Patio and Deck Cleaning

\$50 OFF a House Wash or Roof Wash Book before March 29, 2023. Code: EXPO

YOUR POWER WASHING PRO

Call for your FREE estimate.

540.232.9910 RedDoorProWash.com



210 Freedom Court Suite 112 Fredericksburg VA 22408



LVP, HARDWOOD, CARPET, TILE, LAMINATE, AND MORE!

SCHEDULE YOUR FREE IN HOME CONSULTATION TODAY!





Award Winning Residential & **Commerical Services**

A family owned and operated business that has proudly served Northern Virginia and The Shenandoah Valley Regions since 2006!

From our pricing, warranties and people, we deliver Peak Performance for our customers from start to finish!

CALL US TODAY TO SCHEDULE YOUR FREE ESTIMATE

- 9 703-753-4585 or Text 540-680-3223



GARAGES | SIDEWALKS | PATIOS | DRIVEWAYS | POOL DECKS



540.203.1969 FloorTechConcreteCoatings.com



PROTECT Yourself by putting tools in your hands

Those around you from anything happening to them by facilitating a Safety Training

The rise in statistics and others being harmed by becoming a safety trainer!



540-379-3583 www.stunninglyprotected.com LoriLKnowles@stunninglyprotected.com SAFETY PRODUCTS BY DAMSEL IN DEFENSE

SPEND YOUR SUMMER WITH THE

2024 15-GAME TICKET PACKAGES

Enjoy all the fun of FredNats baseball with the flexibility of a 15-Game Plan! All four options include a mix of weekend and weeknight games and the ability to secure the same great seat for each game.

There are four 15-game plan options for fans to choose from. Plans also include the Limited Ticket Exchange Program, discounted parking and more.

OPENING DAY

FRI April 5th

sun April 21st

TUE April 30th

SAT May 25th

THU June 6th

THU June 20th

TUE July 2nd

WED July 10th

SAT July 13th

WED July 24th

sun July 28th

TUE Aug. 6th

FRI Aug. 9th

FRI Aug. 16th

THU Sept. 5th



TUE April 16th

SAT April 20th

FRI May 3rd

THU May 23rd

sun May 26th

FRI June 7th

WED June 19th

SUN June 23rd

WED July 3rd

TUE July 9th

THU July 25th

SAT July 27th

THU Aug. 8th

TUE Aug. 13th

SUN Sept. 8th



SAT April 6th

FRI April 19th

THU May 2nd

sun May 5th

TUE May 21st

WED June 5th

TUE June 18th

SAT June 22nd

MON July 1st

SUN July 14th

FRI July 26th

WED Aug. 7th

sun Aug. 11th

THU Aug. 15th

SAT Sont 7th



CLORGE FL.

sun April 7th

THO April 16th

WED May 1st

SAF IVIAY 4th

FRI May 24th

TUE June 4th

sar June otn

FRI June 21st

THU July 11th

TUE July 23rd

SAT Aug. 10th

MED Aug. 14th

3017 Aug. 100

TUE Sept. 31

RI Sept. 6th

15-game ticket plans start at \$180/seat! Call us today to book yours!

Grow your business with the FredNats!



From seeing your company on one of our LED video boards or in the gameday program, to being part of a fireworks night, giveaway item or in-game promo, we can customize your presence at the ballpark!

GEAR UP FOR GAMEDAY!

Shop tees, sweatshirts, novelties & more



SCAN TO VISIT THE ONLINE TEAM STORE!



For more information, call 540-858-4242 or visit FredNats.com

2024 Spring Schedule

















FREDERICKSBURG CONVENTION CENTER

www.FredericksburgConventionCenter.com



@FredericksburgConventionCenter

See More
Online!

